
League
Northern Premier Hockey League

Season
2025-2026 (M)

Division
North

Game
Regular Season

Date & Time
Jan 18, 2026 3:30pm EST

Game #
69

Facility
Six Nations Sports & Cultural Memorial Centre

Actual Start
3:36pm

Actual End
5:48pm

Attendance
219

Shots 1 2 3 T

Away 5 9 3 17

Home 22 24 11 57

Goals 1 2 3 T

Away - Woodstock Lakers 1 1 1 3

Home - Six Nations Ironmen 2 7 5 14

1st Star 2nd Star 3rd Star

Theoren Hill Brenden Anderson Spencer Marsh

Six Nations Ironmen Six Nations Ironmen Woodstock Lakers

Home - Six Nations Ironmen Away - Woodstock Lakers

Roster

# Name Pos

4 Steve Laforme - A  F

9 Bailey Fletcher  F

10 Mitch Brown  F

11 Theoren Hill - A  F

12 Skkylar Thomas  F

14 Hayden Smith  D

18 Avery Antone  F

19 Todd Ratchford  D

21 Brayden Hopkins  F

22 Tycie Cowan  F

23 Jacob Brown  D

24 Bradley Williams  D

27 Terry Bridgland  F

31 Chris Hrabec  G

42 Isaac Sooklal  D

70 Timothy Porter  G

71 Brenden Anderson  F/D

88 Tyler Hill - A  F

91 Kessler Skye  F

92 Mitch Green - C  F/D

HC Ryan Davis (Head Coach)

OSK Kylie Miller (Online Scorekeeper)

OSK Neil Henhawk (Online Scorekeeper)

TEM Bryan Miller (Trainer/Equip Mngr)

AEM Brent Longboat (Assist Equip Manager)

TK Julie Miller-Clause (Timekeeper)

AC Riley Monture (Assistant Coach)

OVP Darrell Anderson (Owner/Vice President)

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 08:18 71 27 4 PP

2 1 05:19 88 11 91 ES

3 2 16:22 71 4 27 ES

4 2 14:25 11 88 24 ES

5 2 11:45 9 ES

6 2 09:38 11 19 92 ES

7 2 09:01 10 21 ES

8 2 04:46 92 22 ES

9 2 01:47 11 91 88 ES

10 3 17:38 27 4 71 ES

11 3 12:46 71 SH

12 3 11:53 22 10 92 ES

13 3 09:41 12 14 4 ES

14 3 04:56 91 24 10 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 2 07:28 71 Slashing (Minor) 02:00

2 3 14:09 24 Charging (Minor) 02:00

3 3 04:15 24 High-sticking (Minor) 02:00

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 00:44 88 55 14 ES

2 2 05:51 97 7 16 PP

3 3 14:55 50 23 14 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 1 10:02 55 Tripping (Minor) 02:00

2 2 00:54 55 Hooking (Minor) 02:00

3 3 18:50 10 High-sticking (Double Minor) 04:00

Roster

# Name Pos

7 Liam Spurgeon - A  F

10 Justin Cheng - A  F

11 Christopher Coulter  D

12 Brady Schmidt  F

14 Cj Briggs  D

16 Thomas Guidolin  F

17 Anthony Zakhary  D

20 Shayne Dickie  D

23 Brad Krysko  F

30 Spencer Marsh  G

33 Philipe Izzi  G

50 Harlan Orr  F

55 Josef Sorensen  D

77 Carter Ryan  D

88 Jesse Lorbetskie  F

97 Mitchell Pellarin  F/D

C Jeff Zehr (Coach)

Own Julie-Ann Eaton (Owner)

AGM Riley Randell (Assistant GM)

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 31  00:00 0 0

 70  60:00 14 17

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 30  60:00 43 57

 33  00:00 0 0
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Home - Six Nations Ironmen

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts PIM PPG SHG

4 Steve Laforme  F 0 4 4 0 0 0

9 Bailey Fletcher  F 1 0 1 0 0 0

10 Mitch Brown  F 1 2 3 0 0 0

11 Theoren Hill  F 3 1 4 0 0 0

12 Skkylar Thomas  F 1 0 1 0 0 0

14 Hayden Smith  D 0 1 1 0 0 0

18 Avery Antone  F 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Todd Ratchford  D 0 1 1 0 0 0

21 Brayden Hopkins  F 0 1 1 0 0 0

22 Tycie Cowan  F 1 1 2 0 0 0

23 Jacob Brown  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Bradley Williams  D 0 2 2 4 0 0

27 Terry Bridgland  F 1 2 3 0 0 0

42 Isaac Sooklal  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 Brenden Anderson  F/D 3 1 4 2 1 1

88 Tyler Hill  F 1 2 3 0 0 0

91 Kessler Skye  F 1 2 3 0 0 0

92 Mitch Green  F/D 1 2 3 0 0 0

Goalie

# Name Pos GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts GS

31 Chris Hrabec  G 0 0 00:00 0 0 0 0 0

70 Timothy Porter  G 3 14 60:00 0 0 0 0 0
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Away - Woodstock Lakers

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts PIM PPG SHG

7 Liam Spurgeon  F 0 1 1 0 0 0

10 Justin Cheng  F 0 0 0 4 0 0

11 Christopher Coulter  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Brady Schmidt  F 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Cj Briggs  D 0 2 2 0 0 0

16 Thomas Guidolin  F 0 1 1 0 0 0

17 Anthony Zakhary  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Shayne Dickie  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Brad Krysko  F 0 1 1 0 0 0

50 Harlan Orr  F 1 0 1 0 0 0

55 Josef Sorensen  D 0 1 1 4 0 0

77 Carter Ryan  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 Jesse Lorbetskie  F 1 0 1 0 0 0

97 Mitchell Pellarin  F/D 1 0 1 0 1 0

Goalie

# Name Pos GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts GS

30 Spencer Marsh  G 14 43 60:00 0 0 0 0 0

33 Philipe Izzi  G 0 0 00:00 0 0 0 0 0
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